
Mountain View HI Council Membership Form
2014-2015

Chair

Name:
Tim Stay

Email:
timstay@gmail.com

Phone Number:
(801) 226 - 3047

Parent     Years: 5  

Vice Chair

Name:
Angela Seegmiller

Email:
angela.seegmiller@gmail.com

Phone Number:
(801) 802 - 9513

Parent     Years: 2  

Principal

Name:
Taran Chun

Email:
tchun@alpinedistrict.org

Phone Number:
(801) 610-8160

School Employees

Name   Email Years  
Doreen Robinson   drobinson@alpinedistrict.org  2  
Joyce Harrison   jharrison@alpinedistrict.org  2  
Sam Steadman   ssteadman@alpinedistrict.org  3  

Parent Members

Name Licensed District
Employee   Email Years  

Anna Steadman     anna-steadman@sbcglobal.net  2  
Becky Smith     dbtss.smith1@gmail.com  1  
Cretia Tinsley     cretiat@hotmail.com  1  
Sally Olsen     sallyolsen12@gmail.com  2  

Comments

Our SCC Secretary for 2014-2015 is Anna Steadman. 


